VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
�� All 316 SS hydraulic components for superior durability, efficiency, and performance over a
wide variety of applications
�� Rugged NEMA motor mounting with oversized ball bearings ensure long operating life in
the toughest jobs. Heavy-duty motor bearing not required
�� Silicon Carbide/Carbon/EPDM/SS mechanical seal for superior sealing
�� In-line suction and discharge with round ANSI flanges fit widest range of applications and

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
VR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Example Product Description/Order Number
Code for Pump End Code for Motor
B = 0.75/0.55
C = 1/0.75
D = 1.5/1.1
E = 2/1.5
F = 3/2.2
G = 5/3.7
H = 7.5/5.5
J = 10/7.5
K = 15/11
L = 20/15
M = 25/18.5
PE = Pump End Only
N = 30/22
P = 40/30
R = 50/37
S = 60/45
T = 75/55
HP/kW Rating
A = NEMA B = IEC
Motor Flange
1 = Carbon/SiC EPDM
2 = SiC/SiC EPDM
3 = Si/SiC FKM
4 = Carbon/SiC FKM
Seal Type
F = Round Flange
V = Victaulic®
T = Oval Flange
Connection Type
G = CI/316SS N = 316SS
Product Material
Reduced impeller trim type
00 = No Trim
1A = Trim (30, 45, 65, and 95 only)
2A = Trim (30, 45, 65, and 95 only)
VR - VR Series
Pump Series
03 = 16 gpm
05 = 26 gpm
30 = 150 gpm
40 = 240 gpm
09 = 50 gpm 65 = 350 gpm
15 = 80 gpm 95 = 500 gpm
20 = 100 gpm
Nominal Flow
Total number of stages (2 characters)
Hertz
5 = 50      6 = 60
Enclosure Type
D = ODP
P = Premium ODP
T = TEFC
E = Premium TEFC
Phase/Voltage
5 = 3Ø - 575 V
1 = 1Ø - 115/230 V 6 = 1Ø - 220 V
2 = 1Ø - 230 V 7 = 3Ø - 220 V
3 = 3Ø - 230/460 V 8 = 3Ø - 380/415 V
4 = 3Ø - 460 V 9 = 3Ø - 415 V
30 03 2A G F 1 5 4DA KVR
4
VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
15VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE CURVE
feet m
%

08 1A 40 30 P
08 00 40 30 P
15-20-30VR 60 HZVR PUMP END ORDER INFORMATION
BUILD THE PUMP END
Nominal Flow Pump Series Stages Trim Type Product Material Connection Type Seal Type Motor Flange
Pump/Motor
Combination
Choose one (1) value from each column
15 VR 04 00 N T 3 A - H
27
VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
Pump Hydraulics Reference Only Available Pump Features Pump and Motor Combination
Nominal
Flow
Pump
Series
Stages Trim Type HP kW Product Material Connection Type Seal Type Motor Flange Liquid End Only
Motor
Rating
45 VR
01 1A 7.5 5.5
G - CI/316SS
N - 316SS
F - Round Flange
1 - Carbon/SiC EPDM
2 - SiC/SiC EPDM
3 - SiC/SiC FKM
4 - Carbon/SiC FKM
A - NEMA PE - Pump End OR
H
01 00 7.5 5.5 H
02 2A 15 11 K
02 1A 15 11 K
02 00 15 11 K
03 2A 20 15 L
03 1A 20 15 L
03 00 25 18.5 M
04 2A 30 22 N
04 1A 30 22 N
04 00 40 30 P
05 2A 40 30 P
05 1A 40 30 P
05 00 40 30 P
06 2A 40 30 P
06 1A 50 37 R
06 00 50 37 R
07 2A 50 37 R
07 1A 50 37 R
07 00 60 45 S
65 VR
01 1A 7.5 5.5
G - CI/316SS
N - 316SS
F - Round Flange
1 - Carbon/SiC EPDM
2 - SiC/SiC EPDM
3 - SiC/SiC FKM
4 - Carbon/SiC FKM
A - NEMA PE - Pump End OR
H
01 00 15 11 K
02 2A 15 11 K
02 1A 20 15 L
02 00 25 18.5 M
03 2A 25 18.5 M
03 1A 30 22 N
03 00 40 30 P
04 2A 40 30 P
04 1A 50 37 R
04 00 50 37 R
05 2A 50 37 R
05 1A 60 45 S

03 00 50 37 R
04 2A 60 45 S
45-65-95VR 60 HZVR PUMP END ORDER INFORMATION
BUILD THE PUMP END
NOTE: See Page 28 for motor configuration details
Nominal Flow Pump Series Stages Trim Type Product Material Connection Type Seal Type Motor Flange
Pump/Motor
Combination
Choose one (1) value from each column
15 VR 04 00 N T 3 A - H
28
VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
VR SERIES MOTOR ORDER INFORMATION
HP/kW Rating Hertz Enclosure Type Phase/Voltage
B - 0.75/0.55
C - 1/0.75
D - 1.5/1.1
6 - 60
D - ODP 1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
T - TEFC
1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
5 3Ø - 575 V
E - 2/1.5 6 - 60
D - ODP 1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
T - TEFC
1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
5 3Ø - 575 V
E - Premium TEFC 3 3Ø - 230/460 V
F - 3/2.2 6 - 60
D - ODP 1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
T - TEFC
1 1Ø - 115/230 V
3 3Ø - 230/460 V
5 3Ø - 575 V
G - 5/3.7 6 - 60
T - TEFC 1 1Ø - 115/230 V
P - Premium ODP 3 3Ø - 230/460 V
E - Premium TEFC 3 3Ø - 230/460 V
5 3Ø - 575 V
H - 7.5/5.5
6 - 60
P - Premium ODP 3 3Ø - 230/460 V
J - 10/7.5
E - Premium TEFC
3
5
3Ø - 230/460 V
3Ø - 575 V
K - 15/11
L - 20/15
M - 25/18.5
N - 30/2240/30
P - 40/30
R - 50/37
S - 60/45
BUILD THE PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HP/kW Rating Hertz Enclosure Type Phase/Voltage
Choose one (1) value from each column
Selected Pump: 15VR0400NT3A
H 6 E 3
29
VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VR SERIES - 60 HZ
DIMENSIONS OF OVAL COUNTERFLANGES
DN
Dimensions (in / mm) Holes (in / mm)
PN
D dL kL b d2 N0
32 3.90 / 99 Rp 1-1/4" 2.95 / 75 1.30 / 33 0.31 / 8 0.43 / 11
2 16
NPT 1-1/4"
40
5.12 / 130
Rp 1-1/2"
3.94 / 100
1.38 / 35
0.39 / 10 0.51 / 13NPT 1-1/2"
50 Rp 2" 1.54 / 39NPT 2"